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6° Etapa Turismo Nacional Super/Elite
32 Prova

Race (20:00 Time) started at 11:54:16

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm SPT
(63) Gustavo Magnabosco
1 11:57:33.887 3:08.701 1:21.744 1:17.431 29.526 72,7
2 11:59:33.586 1:59.699 45.462 50.284 23.953 185,9
3 12:01:31.629 1:58.043 44.631 49.856 23.556 187,5
4 12:03:27.931 1:56.302 43.922 49.064 23.316 194,6
5 12:05:24.088 1:56.157 43.929 48.894 23.334 190,1
6 12:07:19.877 1:55.789 43.533 48.670 23.586 188,5
7 12:09:15.329 1:55.452 43.252 48.730 23.470 190,1
8 12:11:10.846 1:55.517 43.407 48.618 23.492 192,9
9 12:13:06.045 1:55.199 43.229 48.454 23.516 192,5
10 12:15:01.430 1:55.385 43.144 48.588 23.653 192,5
(16) Richard Heidrich
1 11:57:33.084 3:12.377 1:23.158 1:18.593 30.626 77,8
2 11:59:33.209 2:00.125 45.650 50.568 23.907 175,9
3 12:01:31.518 1:58.309 44.575 49.808 23.926 184,3
4 12:03:27.648 1:56.130 43.476 49.080 23.574 195,3
5 12:05:24.221 1:56.573 43.891 49.003 23.679 187,2
6 12:07:20.602 1:56.381 43.973 49.045 23.363 180,3
7 12:09:17.163 1:56.561 43.436 49.480 23.645 186,5
8 12:11:13.896 1:56.733 43.693 49.241 23.799 194,2
9 12:13:09.408 1:55.512 43.790 48.342 23.380 183,7
10 12:15:04.871 1:55.463 43.177 48.689 23.597 194,9
(9) Rafael Barranco
1 11:57:34.573 3:07.770 1:21.995 1:16.697 29.078 73,9
2 11:59:35.108 2:00.535 45.598 50.837 24.100 186,9
3 12:01:32.464 1:57.356 44.124 49.604 23.628 188,2
4 12:03:29.256 1:56.792 44.136 49.266 23.390 179,7
5 12:05:26.043 1:56.787 44.371 49.152 23.264 187,5
6 12:07:21.880 1:55.837 43.774 48.446 23.617 191,8
7 12:09:17.934 1:56.054 44.107 48.588 23.359 180,0
8 12:11:13.818 1:55.884 43.681 48.529 23.674 184,3
9 12:13:09.647 1:55.829 44.118 48.491 23.220 182,1
10 12:15:04.920 1:55.273 43.361 48.521 23.391 195,7
(77) Wanderson Freitas / Leandro Freitas
1 11:57:33.573 3:09.888 1:21.943 1:17.847 30.098 75,7
2 11:59:32.387 1:58.814 44,911 49.510 24.393 193,5
3 12:01:29.650 1:57.263 43.837 49.233 24.193 191,5
4 12:03:26.011 1:56.361 43.697 48.792 23.872 191,8
5 12:05:22.563 1:56.552 43.582 49.120 23.850 191,8
6 12:07:18.716 1:56.153 43.526 48.666 23.961 191,5
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm SPT
7 12:09:19.314 2:00.598 47.946 48.924 23.728 191,8
8 12:11:14.904 1:55.590 43.337 48.490 23.763 196,0
9 12:13:10.770 1:55.866 43.671 48.581 23.614 195,7
10 12:15:06.017 1:55.247 43.084 48.562 23.601 199,3
(87) Gustavo Mascarenhas
1 11:57:34.691 3:07.174 1:21.887 1:16.501 28.786 73,4
2 11:59:36.107 2:01.416 45.715 50.925 24.776 196,7
3 12:01:33.477 1:57.370 43.984 49.766 23.620 193,9
4 12:03:29.965 1:56.488 43.941 48.963 23.584 195,3
5 12:05:26.698 1:56.733 44.188 49.204 23.341 197,1
6 12:07:23.101 1:56.403 43.873 48.988 23.542 200,0
7 12:09:19.707 1:56.606 43.707 49.093 23.806 194,9
8 12:11:15.083 1:55.376 43.429 48.669 23.278 200,4
9 12:13:11.000 1:55.917 43.868 48.734 23.315 196,4
10 12:15:06.395 1:55.395 43.621 48.514 23.260 202,6
(33) Pablo Alves
1 11:57:37.235 3:04.920 1:20.828 1:15.517 28.575 76,4
2 11:59:36.388 1:59.153 44.373 50.651 24.129 186,2
3 12:01:37.525 2:01.137 47.368 49.962 23.807 194,9
4 12:03:33.850 1:56.325 43.635 48.806 23.884 194,6
5 12:05:29.908 1:56.058 44.149 48.368 23.541 192,2
6 12:07:25.656 1:55.748 43.681 48.577 23.490 193,5
7 12:09:21.576 1:55.920 43.509 48.872 23.539 195,3
8 12:11:16.434 1:54.858 43.149 48.327 23.382 193,5
9 12:13:11.881 1:55.447 43.461 48.753 23.233 194,9
10 12:15:08.404 1:56.523 43.760 49.263 23.500 197,1
(36) Nilton Rossoni / Fabricio Lanconi
1 11:57:33.422 3:10.986 1:22.241 1:18.318 30.427 74,0
2 11:59:32.861 1:59.439 45.438 49.872 24.129 182,1
3 12:01:31.330 1:58.469 44.319 50.043 24.107 188,8
4 12:03:29.143 1:57.813 44.722 49.368 23.723 190,8
5 12:05:25.943 1:56.800 44.500 48.795 23.505 195,3
6 12:07:24.741 1:58.798 44.390 50.640 23.768 190,8
7 12:09:23.021 1:58.280 43.962 50.431 23.887 196,4
8 12:11:20.236 1:57.215 43.708 49.450 24.057 194,9
9 12:13:17.013 1:56.777 43.876 49.198 23.703 196,0
10 12:15:14.116 1:57.103 44.035 49.330 23.738 192,9
(56) Peter Ferter
1 11:57:35.397 3:06.489 1:21.178 1:16.606 28.705 76,2
2 11:59:36.709 2:01.312 45.497 50.886 24.929 184,9
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Race (20:00 Time) started at 11:54:16

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm SPT
3 12:01:39.323 2:02.614 45.782 52.041 24.791 197,1
4 12:03:37.427 1:58.104 44.698 49.580 23.826 193,2
5 12:05:35.748 1:58.321 43.750 49.981 24.590 191,8
6 12:07:33.052 1:57.304 43.613 49.773 23.918 196,4
7 12:09:30.787 1:57.735 44.420 49.457 23.858 193,9
8 12:11:27.338 1:56.551 43.644 49.265 23.642 192,5
9 12:13:23.460 1:56.122 43.492 49.082 23.548 193,2
10 12:15:19.297 1:55.837 43.620 48.641 23.576 192,2
(21) Eduardo Pavelski
1 11:57:37.356 3:04.190 1:20.846 1:15.208 28.136 75,7
2 11:59:37.222 1:59.866 45.429 50.509 23.928 186,5
3 12:01:38.526 2:01.304 45.759 51.522 24.023 187,2
4 12:03:38.688 2:00.162 43.810 52.841 23,511 191,5
5 12:05:36.369 1:57.681 43.669 50.131 23.881 191,5
6 12:07:33.849 1:57.480 44.018 49.742 23.720 188,5
7 12:09:32.425 1:58.576 44.472 50.451 23.653 180,9
8 12:11:29.661 1:57.236 43.700 50.013 23.523 190,1
9 12:13:26.612 1:56.951 43.161 49.738 24.052 193,2
10 12:15:26.710 2:00.098 46.726 49.529 23.843 191,8
(51) Fausto De Lucca
1 11:57:34.201 3:08.584 1:22.409 1:16.947 29.228 70,5
2 11:59:36.061 2:01.860 45.790 51.045 25.025 191,5
3 12:01:36.094 2:00.033 45.785 50.019 24.229 196,7
4 12:03:35.972 1:59.878 45.000 50.887 23.991 195,7
5 12:05:35.171 1:59.199 44,700 50.264 24.235 195,7
6 12:07:35.051 1:59.880 45.452 50.354 24.074 196,0
7 12:09:33.949 1:58.898 44.631 50.213 24.054 193,2
8 12:11:31.605 1:57.656 44.244 49.445 23.967 193,2
9 12:13:29.214 1:57.609 44.074 49.649 23.886 192,9
10 12:15:27.655 1:58.441 44,131 50.518 23.792 193,9
(92) Lamartine Pinotti
1 11:57:36.299 3:05.862 1:20.878 1:15.849 29.135 77,0
2 11:59:37.257 2:00.958 45.080 51.317 24.561 187,2
3 12:01:37.682 2:00.425 45.501 50.632 24.292 189,1
4 12:03:36.930 1:59.248 43.833 51.452 23.963 190,5
5 12:05:34.695 1:57.765 43.816 49.655 24.294 187,2
6 12:07:33.020 1:58.325 44.075 49.818 24.432 181,2
7 12:09:34.013 2:00.993 45.075 50.715 25.203 183,7
8 12:11:32.314 1:58.301 44.433 49.848 24.020 180,6
9 12:13:32.831 2:00.517 43.868 52.296 24.353 186,2
10 12:15:31.383 1:58.552 44.193 49.768 24.591 179,1
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Race (20:00 Time) started at 11:54:16

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm SPT
(44) Luis Carlos Ribeiro
1 11:57:37.367 3:00.997 1:18.378 1:15.277 27.342 80,2
2 11:59:40.885 2:03.518 48.453 50.819 24.246 191,8
3 12:01:42.019 2:01.134 45.229 51.212 24.693 192,9
4 12:03:41.760 1:59.741 44,915 50.768 24.058 195,3
5 12:05:42.289 2:00.529 45.307 50.738 24.484 180,9
6 12:07:41.236 1:58.947 44.665 50.131 24.151 191,5
7 12:09:40.154 1:58.918 44.832 50.404 23.682 190,5
8 12:11:38.399 1:58.245 44.450 50.123 23.672 192,5
9 12:13:34.304 1:55.905 43.352 49.184 23.369 192,9
10 12:15:31.515 1:57.211 43.364 49.641 24.206 196,0
(23) Marcelo Beux
1 11:57:33.010 3:13.394 1:23.321 1:18.878 31.195 79,2
2 11:59:42.914 2:09.904 56.782 49.409 23.713 188,2
3 12:01:43.086 2:00.172 47.105 49.586 23.481 195,7
4 12:03:41.923 1:58.837 44.875 49.902 24.060 196,7
5 12:05:40.178 1:58.255 44.357 50.492 23.406 196,0
6 12:07:42.017 2:01.839 47.925 50.001 23.913 194,9
7 12:09:41.279 1:59.262 44,736 50.079 24.447 194,2
8 12:11:39.491 1:58.212 44.789 50.001 23.422 188,8
9 12:13:36.818 1:57.327 44.514 49.065 23.748 196,0
10 12:15:33.567 1:56.749 44.516 48.675 23.558 192,2
(43) Willian Perillo
1 11:57:38.208 3:02.106 1:20.180 1:14.826 27.100 77,6
2 11:59:39.247 2:01.039 45.433 50.445 25.161 183,4
3 12:01:42.513 2:03.266 47.573 50.866 24.827 192,9
4 12:03:43.591 2:01.078 46.111 50.607 24.360 187,2
5 12:05:43.233 1:59.642 44.751 50.269 24.622 186,2
6 12:07:43.145 1:59.912 45.380 50.249 24.283 190,8
7 12:09:42.369 1:59.224 44.459 50.510 24.255 192,2
8 12:11:41.485 1:59.116 44.528 50.352 24.236 185,6
9 12:13:38.468 1:56.983 43.586 49.605 23.792 192,2
10 12:15:36.355 1:57.887 43.575 50.079 24.233 193,9
(999) Cesinha Bonilha
1 11:57:36.768 3:05.960 1:21.391 1:15.734 28.835 79,5
2 11:59:37.905 2:01.137 45.314 51.247 24.576 179,4
3 12:01:39.332 2:01.427 45.252 51.796 24.379 192,2
4 12:03:40.776 2:01.444 45.390 51.463 24.591 191,8
5 12:05:46.852 2:06.076 50.593 50.916 24.567 188,5
6 12:07:47.257 2:00.405 44.439 51.100 24.866 190,1
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Turismo Nacional - Etapa Final
6° Etapa Turismo Nacional Super/Elite Goiania - Misto 3,835 km ._._.

3% Prova 04/12/2022 11:58 . .... .
Race (20:00 Time) started at 11:54:16 . .

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm SPT
7 12:09:47.630 2:00.373 45.010 50.923 24.440 189,1
8 12:11:48.184 2:00.554 44.914 51.192 24.448 190,5
9 12:13:49.093 2:00.909 44.974 50.949 24.986 185,2
10 12:15:51.930 2:02.837 46.308 51.172 25.357 168,5
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6° Etapa Turismo Nacional Super/Elite

32 Prova

Race (20:00 Time) started at 11:54:16

Goiania - Misto 3,835 km .
04/12/2022 11:58 .
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Competitors

Marcelo Beux (23)

Richard Heidrich (16)

Nilton Rossoni / Fabricio Lanconi (36)
Wanderson Freitas / Leandro Freitas (77)
Gustavo Magnabosco (63)

Fausto De Lucca (51)

Rafael Barranco (9)

Gustavo Mascarenhas (87)

Peter Ferter (56)

Lamartine Pinotti (92)

Cesinha Bonilha (999)

Pablo Alves (33)

Eduardo Pavelski (21)

Willian Perillo (43)

Luis Carlos Ribeiro (44)
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